
MERK:

MATERIAAL:

DRUK(MAX):

TEMP.(MAX):

MEDIUM:

AANSLUITING:

ARTIKEL#:

LEKKAGE:

KLEPTYPE:

DN:

GEWICHT:

TYPE:

 

DIN2501 PN6

GEFLENSD PN6

OKE ARMATUREN

MAATEENHEID: SCHAAL:

FORMAAT:

mm N.V.T

A4 DIVERS

0.5 bar

LUCHT / ROOKGASSEN

900°C

VLINDERKLEP / GEFLENSD

1%, 2%, 5% van KV 90°

600

38 kg

755

705STC. 
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n26 x 20


